assessment id

382-001115304

MACKL-505000700
MACKL-505000900
MACKL-505005750
MACKL-505008400
MACKL-505008950
MACKL-505010650
MACKL-505011200
MACKL-505011300
MACKL-505012500
MACKL-505012650
MACKL-505013550
MACKL-505013750
MACKL-505014500
MACKL-505014750
MACKL-505015800
MACKL-505016400
MACKL-505016450
MACKL-505016800
MACKL-505017250
MACKL-505017600
MACKL-505017950
MACKL-505018950
MACKL-505026750
MACKL-505100800
MACKL-505102800
MACKL-505104500
MACKL-505104900
MACKL-505105000
MACKL-505106100
MACKL-505107700
MACKL-505108350
MACKL-505108750
MACKL-505108950
MACKL-505109250
MACKL-505109800
MACKL-505109850
MACKL-505110000
MACKL-505110200
MACKL-505110250
MACKL-505111150
MACKL-505111750
MACKL-505120450
MACKL-505121500
MACKL-505121600
MACKL-505123000

sale id Vacant Improved
1038334 Vacant
2077269 Improved
2056892 Improved
2208372 Improved
2220527 Improved
1567265 Improved
1545359 Improved
1547829 Improved
1547830 Improved
2079086 Improved
2017179  Improved
1514367 Improved
2019417  Improved
1582690 Improved
1568194 Improved
1577434  Improved
2019418 Improved
2017181  Improved
2203435 Improved
1525027 Improved
2110634 Improved
2054001  Improved
1524189 Improved
2206723 Improved
2082486 Improved
1581709 Improved
1570887 Improved
2023021  Improved
1559263 Improved
2239260 Improved
1516200 Improved
1575958 Improved
1577436  Improved
1506787 Improved
1528709 Improved
2005100 Improved
2181776  Improved
2017184  Improved
1532586 Improved
1514197  Improved
2213964 Improved
2082487 Improved
1525028 Improved
2226576  Improved
2082488 Improved
2239438 Improved

ASR

master_stratification

sub_master_stratification

0.96
1.37
1.74
1.73
1.37
1.05
0.79
1.09
1.09
0.90
0.97
1.08
0.70
0.86
1.26
1.22
0.85
1.12
1.46
0.90
0.75
0.96
0.92
0.83
0.68
0.77
1.45
0.78
1.10
1.06
0.98
0.95
1.10
0.97
1.03
1.00
1.02
0.94
1.50
1.10
0.81
1.08
1.00
1.30
0.67
0.65

382_MACKL104
MACKL_RES_MAF
MACKL_RES_MAF
MACKL_RES_MAF
MACKL_RES_MAF
MACKL_RES_MAF
MACKL_RES_MAF
MACKL_RES_MAF
MACKL_RES_MAF
MACKL_RES_MAF
MACKL_RES_MAF
MACKL_RES_MAF
MACKL_RES_MAF
MACKL_RES_MAF
MACKL_RES_MAF
MACKL_RES_MAF
MACKL_RES_MAF
MACKL_RES_MAF
MACKL_RES_MAF
MACKL_RES_MAF
MACKL_RES_MAF
MACKL_RES_MAF
MACKL_RES_MAF
MACKL_RES_MAF
MACKL_RES_MAF
MACKL_RES_MAF
MACKL_RES_MAF
MACKL_RES_MAF
MACKL_RES_MAF
MACKL_RES_MAF
MACKL_RES_MAF
MACKL_RES_MAF
MACKL_RES_MAF
MACKL_RES_MAF
MACKL_RES_MAF
MACKL_RES_MAF
MACKL_RES_MAF
MACKL_RES_MAF
MACKL_RES_MAF
MACKL_RES_MAF
MACKL_RES_MAF
MACKL_RES_MAF
MACKL_RES_MAF
MACKL_RES_MAF
MACKL_RES_MAF
MACKL_RES_MAF

1,943
972
972
972
972
972
972
972
972
972
972
972
972
972
972
972
972
972
972
972
972
972
972
972
972
972
972
972
972
972
972
972
972
972
972
972
972
972
972
972
972
972
972
972
972
972



assessment id

MACKL-505131200
MACKL-505131300
MACKL-505131350
MACKL-505131400
MACKL-505132450
MACKL-505132900
MACKL-505133050
MACKL-505135150
MACKL-505135350
MACKL-505135754
MACKL-505135900
MACKL-515201300
MACKL-515201500
MACKL-515203000
MACKL-515203100
MACKL-515203150
MACKL-515203200
MACKL-515203300
MACKL-515203500
MACKL-525000500
MACKL-525005750
MACKL-525005850
MACKL-525005900
MACKL-525008450

sale id

Vacant_Improved

1514198
1031968
2204981
2204408
2079768
1024308

987075
2304202
2224592
2233976
2136897
1547833

988121
1041234
1041235
1021414

988128

988117
2233844
1517013
2105271
1053860

981782
1049818

Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

ASR

master_stratification

sub_master_stratification

0.83
0.95
0.84
0.82
1.08
1.06
1.06
1.02
0.89
0.77
0.88
0.99
1.58
0.97
1.00
1.19
1.33
0.99
0.96
1.05
1.00
1.00
0.99
1.00

MACKL_RES_MAF
MACKL_VL
MACKL_VL
MACKL_VL
MACKL_RES_MAF
MACKL_VL
MACKL_VL
MACKL_RES_MAF
MACKL_RES_MAF
MACKL_RES_MAF
MACKL_RES_MAF
MACKL_VL
MACKL_VL
382_MACKL104
382_MACKL104
382_MACKL104
382_MACKL104
382_MACKL104
MACKL_VL
MACKL_VL
MACKL_VL
MACKL_VL
MACKL_VL
MACKL_VL

972
969
969
969
972
969
969
972
972
972
972
969
969
1,943
1,943
1,943
1,943
1,943
969
969
969
969
969
969



